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Doubles Summer Shootout - Overall Points Standings

Doubles Points Overall up to game 6
From From

Place Teams 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Scratch
lead cut
Terry Hendricks /
L ot Moltor 10 100 80 200 200 200 |0 20 300 790 $700.00
o ShirleyJustice /40 40 140 180 90 180 |0 50 100 770 20 $450.00
Manuel Diaz
3 JosePalacios/Emil ¢4 100 60 160 180 60 |00 150 400 720 70 $350.00
Gervacio L=
4  KenGutierrez /Rick |40 o0 180 60 140 160 |0 220 100 700 90 $200.00
Oclkers L
5 LocklynnL'Heureux ;¢4 g0 20 140 160 80 |s0 40 100 660 130 $100.00
/ Steven L'Heureux —
Marcus Smith /
120 100 300
6 Dokots Mhac 60 120 200 100 40 100 62 170 40
7 JamesStogin/lan 55 9600 40 120 60 20 |0 200400 560 230 100
Stogin B
g  Darian Austile/ 40 160 100 80 20 120 liso s0 300 520 270 140
Isaiah Mangham =
9 Mandy Harmon / 10 140 120 40 90 O 200 180 100 400 390 260
Jonathan Campbell
Rodney Paramore /
10 Wayne Riley / Frank 80 10 80 10 60 70 |0 120 400 3] 480 350
Ranger
11 R§becca Crenshaw / 0 0 0 0 40 o 1500 40 750 620
Dion Crenshaw, Sr

%’ Final Week Match Play Points awarded as follows: 1) Winning team receives 100 points per match 2) Losing
team receives ZERO points per match.

%’ A note from your tournament director:
Doubles Points awarded as follows: 1) Each team gets 20 points (10 points per bowler) 2) Each team gets 20 points
(10 points per bowler) for each team they beat in standings.
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